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2002 SUBARU IMPREZA WRX CARFAX Vehicle History - At A Glance

JF1GD28672G509301 » 4 billion vehicle history events checked from public and
SE[EAN 4 DR c private sources

2.0L H4 SFI DOHC / ALL WHEEL DRIVE .

Standard Equipment | Safety Options Qualifies - CARFAX Buyback Guarantee

CARFAX Safety & Reliability Report + One owner

« Last reported mileage - 5 miles

i{SIUIMMIA RN

A CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX. Other information about this vehicle, including

problems, may not have been reported fto CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test
drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.
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The number of owners is estimated by CARFAX

Year purchased 2002

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 4 yrs, 11 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Hawaii

Estimated miles driven per year —

Last reported odometer reading 5
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CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Salvage | Junk | Rebuit Quarantead

Fire/Flood | Hail Damage [ Buyback/Lemon ggaprf:gfe?ﬁ
e . S Guaranteed

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanicat Limits No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of

Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and Register | View Terms

not included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.

o[TH[E[R| LIN]FIO[RIM[AIT]I[O[] OWINEIR
Not all accidents or other issues arg reported to CARFAX

Jotal Loss Check
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
= Reported

Frame Damage Check
No frame damage reported to CARFAX,

No Issues
4 Reported
Airbag Deployment Check

1 No Issues
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. 4 Reported
Odometer Rollback Check 1 Nolssues
No indication of an odometer rollback, Indicated
; | Accident Check No Issues
No accidents reported to CARFAX. Reported
¢ | Manufacturer Recall Check Recall
At least 1 manufacturer recall requires repair. Most recalls can be repaired free of charge. Reported
Basic Warranty Check Warran
Original warranty estimated to have expired. View Info ExDpi ;y
Interested in an extended warranty? xpire
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